AMERICAN DELUXE JAZZ BASS V UPGRADE 0195960/5962
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AMERICAN DELUXE JAZZ BASS V UPGRADE 0195960/5962
CONTROL ASSEMBLY

©

BLACK WIRE FROM NECK P.U.

YELLOW WIRE FROM NECK P.U.
& DYNAMIC CONTROL  (PAN
POT) SOLDERED TOGETHER
SHRINK TUBE USED

TO AVOID SHORT CONTACT.

SEE DETAIL A

(5

WHITE WIRE FROM P.C. BOARD
AND OUTPUT JACK

SOLDERED TOGETHER

SHRINK TUBE USED

TO AVOID SHORT CONTACT.

WHITE WIRE FROM DYNAMIC
CONTROL (PAN POT) AND
WHITE WIRE FROM BRIDGE P.U.
SOLDERED TOGETHER

SHRINK TUBE USED

TO AVOID SHORT CONTACT.

BLACK WIRE FROM BRIDGE
PICKUP TO GROUND LUG

BLACK WIRE (GROUND)

P s FROM UNDER BRIDGE
< -
e
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RED WIRES FROM BATTERY SNAP
& PC BOARD SOLDERED TOGETHER
SHRINK TUBE USED
TO AVOID SHORT CONTACT.

BLUE WIRE FROM OUTPUT JACK

TO BATTERY SNAP

BLACK WIRE
BLACK WIRE WHITE WIRE OUTPUT JACK
TO VOL. POT FROM BRIDGE PICKUP TO GROUND LUG
GROUND LUG

WHITE WIRE
FROM P.C. BOARD

| ——

L YELLOW WIRE

FROM NECK PICKUP

0,

DETAIL A
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REF #

AMERICAN DELUXE JAZZ BASS V UPGRADE 0195960/5962

P/N

DESCRIPTION
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0058753000
0058754000
0056087000
0056025000
0038487000
0058332000
0058334000
0021407000
0048688000
0048693000
005884 1xxx
0058755xxx
0058756xxx
0058329000
0021424000
0021453000
0021422000
0001905600
0020491000
0049687000
0054109000
0021407000
0058670000
0021408000
0017333000
0058669000
0021408000
0017333000
0058492008
0049440003
0016352000
0050161000
0049441000
0016352000
0016436000
0053736000
0016352000
0016436000
0049443000
0016352000
0016436000
0010652000
0021407000
0019455000
0049412000
0049411000
0019513000
0058251000
0016352000
0016436000
0031153000
0050100000
0021407000
0012869000
0015116000
0058397000
0021422000

Neck, Jazz Bass Deluxe V Upgrade, P/F
Neck, Jazz Bass Deluxe V Upgrade, M/N
Tuning Key, (1) Set, W/Bushing
Tuning Key, (1) Left Hand, W/Bushing
Bone Nut
Retainer, (3) Strings
Retainer, (2) Strings
Mounting Screw
Truss Rod Adjustment Nut
Truss Rod Adjusting Wrench
Body, Am. Deluxe Jazz Bass V, Alder Solid Paint
Body, Am. Deluxe Jazz Bass V, Alder
Body, Am. Deluxe Jazz Bass V, Ash
Neck Mounting Plate
Mounting Screw
Strap Buttom
Mounting Screw
Felt Washer, Black
Felt Washer, White
Pickguard, Am. Deluxe Jazz V Bass, Shell
Pickguard, Am. Deluxe Jazz V Bass, Mint Green
Mounting Screw
Pickup Assembly, Neck
Mounting Screw
Rubber Weatherstrip
Pickup Assembly, Bridge
Mounting Screw
Rubber Weatherstrip
Printed Circuit Board Asembly
Control, 25K, Audio
Mounting Hex Nut
Lock Washer
Control, 250k, Pan Alpha
Mounting Hex Nut
Lock Wabher, Intl
Control, 100KB, Tocos
Mounting Hex Nut
Lock Washer, Intl
Control, 100KB, CTS
Mounting Hex Nut
Lock Washer, Intl
Control Plate
Mounting Screw
Knob, Skirted, Black (2)
Knob, Lower, Skirted, Black
Knob, Upper, Skirted, Black
Knob, Small, Black
Output Jack
Mounting Hex Nut
Washer, Lock Intl
Washer, Flat
Jack Ferrule
Mounting Screw
Ground Lug(s) (2)
Mounting Screw
Bridge Assembly
Mounting Screw

REF # PN | DESCRIPTION
27 0058395000 ridge Plate
28 0058374000  Bridge Section, (1&2)
29 0058376000 ridge Section, (3-5)
30 0017571000 Intonation Screw, (5)
0018872000 Intonation Spring, (5)
31 0021093000 eight Adjustment Screw, (10)
0021109000 Adjusting Wrench, Saddle Height
32 0048604000  Ferrule, String Retainer
33 0049705000 attery Cover
0017405000 Battery, 9 Volt, (2)
0030654000 Mounting Screw
0030688000 Insert
0018556000 Foam Block Wearthestrip
Body Part Number
0058755500 3 Color Sunburst
0058756531 Aged Cherry Sunburst
0058756548 Teal Green Transparent
0058841582 Candy Tangerine
0058841506 Black
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AMERICAN DELUXE JAZZ BASS V UPGRADE 0195960/5962

CONTROL FUNCTIONS

BRIDGE PICKUP

NECK PICKUP
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MASTER VOLUME

DYNAMIC CONTROL  (PAN POT)
CW - NECK PICKUP / CCW - BRIDGE PICKUP

BASS CONTROL  (LOWER)
CW - BOOST / CCW - CUT

TREBLE CONTROL  (UPPER)
CW - BOOST / CCW - CUT

MID CONTROL
CW -BOOST /CCW - CUT
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